
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

77 
11 

669 
62 

3 
117 

91 
92 

Name 

Jakob Mørk 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Jonas Kloster Blom 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
René Kling Hansen 
Malte Ruben Kjær 
philip blum 
mads christiansen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:08.667 
1:08.741 
1:10.094 
1:10.276 
1:10.915 
1:13.236 
1:13.314 
1:19.776 

Diff 

0.074 
1.427 
1.609 
2.248 
4.569 
4.647 

11.109 

Best Speed 

69,728 
69,653 
68,308 
68,131 
67,517 
65,378 
65,308 
60,018 

In Lap 

5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

RK Racing 
næ stved mc væ rksted 
næ stved mc væ rksted 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Sunday 

Red - 0840-0900 

Qualifying started at 8:38:15 

Vojens 1,330 km 

05-07-2015 08:40 


